Rank Country Name/Club

CZE

2. EN
SVK

3
' SRB
4 -
RUS

5 -
CZE

6
' SRB
CZE

CZE

0. ER
SVK

10. v
CZE

11. v
CZE

12. -
CZE
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Sebelova Sabina
SK Tart MS Brno

Gasparova Natdlia
T] Rapid Bratislava

Zujko Dusica
Ritam

Medvedeva Elizaveta
T] Rapid Bratislava

Berveno Sofie
SKP MG Brno

Nikoli¢ Masa
Ritam

Hlobilova Aneta
SK TRASKO Vyskov
Vickova Amalie
SKP MG Brno
Vlacilova Ema

T) Rapid Bratislava

Strelcova Lilien
SK TRASKO Vyskov

Feixova Simona
T] ZS HOSTIVAR PRAHA

Grohsova Karin
TJ ZS HOSTIVAR PRAHA

SPRING TART CUP 2022
23.04.2022 - 23.04.2022 - Pre Junior A(2010 - 2011) - All Around

Year

2011

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011
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D

7.300

7.800

6.900

6.100

5.300

6.100

3.700

5.000

6.700

3.500

3.300

2.900

O

A E Ded.

22.500 (1)
6.867 8.333
22.067 (3)
6.367 7.900
22,167 (2)
7.000 8.267
20.900 (4
6.800 8.000
19.267 (7)
6.567 7.400
19.767 (6)
6.800 6.867
17.067 (9)
6.300 7.067
17.933 ()
6.067 6.867
19.933 (5
6.467 6.767
16.567 (10)
6.233 6.833
14.600 (11)

5.633 5.967 -0.30

13.800 (12)

5.667 5.533 -0.30

D

6.600

7.600

6.500

7.100

6.200

6.000

3.200

2.800

A E Ded.

21.500 (2)
6.700 8.200
22,533 (1)
6.500 8.433
21.067 (4)
6.667 7.900
21.233 (3)
6.467 7.667
20.567 (5)
6.200 8.167
19.033 (6)

6.333 7.300 -0.60

14.467 (7)
5.200 6.067
13.600 (3

4.933 6.167 -0.30

D

7.200

6.600

5.500

6.900

6.600

5.200

3.900

4.000

6.700

3.700

4.600

2.700

{!

A E Ded.

22.667 (1)
7.100 8.367
20.133 (5)
6.333 7.200
20.000 (6)
6.800 7.700
20.233 (1)
6.433 6.900
20.567 (3)
6.267 7.700
19.200 (7)
6.500 7.500
16.833 (8)
5.967 6.967
16.733 (9)
5.700 7.033
21.000 (2
6.400 7.900
16.267 (11)
5.933 6.633
16.333 (10
5.200 6.533
13.800 (12)
4.667 6.433

Score

66.667

64.733

63.234

62.366

60.401

58.000

48.367

48.266

40.933

32.834

30.933

27.600




